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CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL DE RALIURI - DUNLOP - 2010

Pilot/Copilot

Szabo Gergo/Csegzy Levente
Girtofan Dan/Lazarescu Mihaita
Marisca Bogdan/Itu Sebastian
Tempesta/Pulpea Dorin
Porcisteanu Valentin/Dobre Dan
Mihalache Manuel/Colceriu Sorin
Savu Horatiu/Banca Marc

Keleti Edwin/Ponta Victor

Aur Titi/Borbely Karoly

Tatu Jean/Florea Cristian
Raspopa D. Adrian/Diacu Cosmin
Danny/Toni

Filip Alexandru/lancu Bogdan
Cosma Vlad/Dorca Florin

Duval Nistor/Papp Raoul

Tomita Rares/Turcu Mihai
Petcu-Urasi Ciprian/Bondane lon
Ivan Viorel/Gheorghe Dumitru
Borbely Lorincz/Briciu Flaviu

411 Tomita Serban/Magos Dan

Grigore Adrian/Paunescu Marius

487 Popa Valentin/Pavel Traian
417 Mihut loan Doru/Magdas Raluca

Usurelu Bogdan/Esnault Marc

427 Olesch Raul/Grigore Andrei

433 Popa Spartacus/Fancsali Tamas

421 Andronache Aurelian/Platona Horia

415 Krepelka Alexandru/Stanciu Doru

111 Baldescu Victor/Solomon Ciprian

93 Nastase Bogdan/Popidan Alexandru

41
24
19

Spitzmuller Csaba/Bahor Bea
Szabo Csongor/Andreoiu Marcus
Mitroi Alexandru/Rotaru Eugen

Raliul Argesului

Lungime probe speciale 92.7 Km

Automobil

Mitsubishi EVO 9
Subaru Impreza STI
Subaru Impreza N15
Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi EVO
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Renault Clio R3 Maxi
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Subaru Impreza STI
Mitsubishi EVO
Citroen C2R2 Max
Citroen C2R2
Citroen C2R2 Max
Citroen C2R2 Max
Honda Civic Type R
Mitsubishi EVO
Dacia Logan
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo VTS
Dacia Logan

VW Polo GTI

Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan
Citroen Saxo

Dacia Logan
Subaru STI

Dacia Logan
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Peugeot 206
Honda Civic Type R

GC

N 4
N 4
N 4
N 4
N 4
N 4
N 4

Clasament Final Provizoriu FIA (N+A)

Timp
Realizat
00:50:09,7
00:50:36,8
00:50:32,5
00:50:46,6
00:51:01,0
00:51:10,0
00:51:55,6
00:53:24,6
00:53:26,9
00:54:17,1
00:52:56,2
00:54:28,7
00:54:49,6
00:54:50,4
00:57:43,2
00:58:45,4
00:58:52,2
00:59:54,5
01:00:16,9
01:01:01,6
01:03:14,3
01:04:25,7
01:04:47,4
01:05:44,8

Pen.

00:10

01:30

00:10

Timp total

00:50:09,7
00:50:36,8
00:50:42,5
00:50:46,6
00:51:01,0
00:51:10,0
00:51:55,6
00:53:24,6
00:53:26,9
00:54:17,1
00:54:26,2
00:54:28,7
00:54:49,6
00:54:50,4
00:57:43,2
00:58:45,4
00:58:52,2
00:59:54,5
01:00:16,9
01:01:11,6
01:03:14,3
01:04:25,7
01:04:47,4
01:05:44,8

01:04:50,9 01:00 01:05:50,9

469 Barbu Sebastian/Hulea Razvan

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
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8-09/05/10

Ecart fata
de I-ul

Nr.
Pcte

110.88 km/h 25

00:27,1
00:32,8
00:36,9
00:51,3
01:00,3
01:45,9
03:14,9
03:17,2
04:07,4
04:16,5
04:19,0
04:39,9
04:40,7
07:33,5
08:35,7
08:42,5
09:44,8
10:07,2
11:01,9
13:04,6
14:16,0
14:37,7
15:35,1

18
15
12
10
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Director Sportiv
OROS LAURENTIU

Listata la : 09/05/10 3:35:57 PM Afisata la

Secretar Sef

STRIAN REMUS



